
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

53 

18 

G13 

63 

42 

55 

5 

28 

74 

8 

94 

52 

6 

G81 

27 

22 

37 

G43 

30 

58 

G29 

33 

15 

65 

11 

76 

25 

19 

Name 

Nicolai KRAFT 

Felix KLINCK 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Justin HÄNSE 

Kevin WÜST 

David MÜLLER 

Kevin MATTFELDT 

Timo KRÜGER 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Till WEIß 

Robin BARTELS 

Jan GERWIN 

Carsten HAUFE 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Tobias BROST 

Philipp BAUER 

Max JACOBSEN 

Mark KONZMANN 

Jens THEUER 

Simon LOHMANN 

Timo LUDWIG 

Frank BODE 

Ulrich LÖHR 

Tom BIEDERWOLF 

Felix BRAUN 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Runden 

8 

9 

8 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:55.457 

1:55.588 

1:55.867 

1:55.871 

1:58.429 

1:58.557 

1:58.634 

1:58.728 

1:58.893 

1:59.082 

1:59.878 

1:59.951 

2:00.124 

2:00.268 

2:00.362 

2:00.724 

2:00.836 

2:01.471 

2:01.834 

2:02.497 

2:02.635 

2:02.917 

2:03.266 

2:03.419 

2:03.553 

2:03.615 

2:03.636 

2:03.646 

Diff. 

0.131 

0.410 

0.414 

2.972 

3.100 

3.177 

3.271 

3.436 

3.625 

4.421 

4.494 

4.667 

4.811 

4.905 

5.267 

5.379 

6.014 

6.377 

7.040 

7.178 

7.460 

7.809 

7.962 

8.096 

8.158 

8.179 

8.189 

Abstand 

0.131 

0.279 

0.004 

2.558 

0.128 

0.077 

0.094 

0.165 

0.189 

0.796 

0.073 

0.173 

0.144 

0.094 

0.362 

0.112 

0.635 

0.363 

0.663 

0.138 

0.282 

0.349 

0.153 

0.134 

0.062 

0.021 

0.010 

In Runde 

8 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

8 

2 

2 

4 

5 

9 

6 

5 

7 

5 

7 

8 

6 

8 

9 

9 

7 

6 

9 

9 

8 

6 
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TWIN Cup 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 15:55:00 

Lausitzring/D 4,225 km 

11.09.2020 15:55 

Seite 1/2 



Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

St.Nr. 

91 

20 

59 

7 

93 

Name 

Klaus HIERL 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Thomas PIETZSCH 

Moritz BRAUN 

Nina KELLER 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

2:03.663 

2:03.963 

2:04.202 

2:05.595 

2:08.491 

Diff. 

8.206 

8.506 

8.745 

10.138 

13.034 

Abstand 

0.017 

0.300 

0.239 

1.393 

2.896 

In Runde 

7 

5 

9 

9 

1 
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